
Judge's Signatures

2015 Xcel State Meet
Meet Results
Apr 10-12, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 4/12/2015 10:18:02 AM

Women / XB / Jr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Claire Kuziemko249
Peninsula

9.500 8.925 9.3259.450 37.200
1 15 2 2 1 

1 

Shelby Fulton246
Bay Island

8.900 9.550 9.0509.475 36.975
10 1 1 7T 2 

2 

Nikita Raj1028
Bay Aerials

9.175 9.100 9.2509.050 36.575
2 9 7 3 3 

3 

Braelyn Evans247
Flip2It

9.000 9.150 9.1009.125 36.375
7T 8 4 5 4 

4 

Samantha Stoiber257
West Valley

8.875 8.950 9.3758.750 35.950
11T 14 13T 1 5T

5T

Cassidy Oates260
V-Force

8.725 9.325 9.0758.825 35.950
16T 3 10 6 5T

5T

Allison Yueh253
SF Gymnastics

9.100 9.225 8.7508.775 35.850
3T 5 12 14 7 

7 

Emmalyn Pettus263
Gymnastics Zone

9.000 8.850 8.8509.075 35.775
7T 16 5T 11 8 

8 

Manasa Thumu256
Bay Aerials

9.050 9.275 8.2759.075 35.675
5T 4 5T 20 9 

9 

Ely Brooks258
Performance

8.850 8.625 9.0509.000 35.525
13 18 8 7T 10 

10 

Olivia Mott243
Accel

8.750 9.200 9.1758.375 35.500
15 6T 19T 4 11 

11 

Viktoriya Cortez250
Bay Aerials

9.100 9.425 8.1008.800 35.425
3T 2 11 21 12 

12 

Samantha Nies252
Gymnastics Unltd

8.300 9.200 8.5259.350 35.375
20 6T 3 15 13 

13 

Majken Kihl255
Rising Star

9.000 8.600 8.9508.375 34.925
7T 19* 19T 9 14T

14T

Stephanie Beckler251
Gymtowne

8.550 8.975 8.8008.600 34.925
18* 13 15T 13 14T

14T

Trisha Greenfield259
Bay Aerials

8.550 8.600 8.8258.950 34.925
18* 19* 9 12 14T

14T

Kaydence Kester261
Flip2It

9.050 9.075 8.9257.800 34.850
5T 10T 21 10 17T

17T

Nyla Ramoso244
Champions

8.875 9.050 8.3758.550 34.850
11T 12 17 19 17T

17T

Gigi Odom242
Peninsula

8.725 9.075 8.4008.450 34.650
16T 10T 18 17T 19 

19 

Jessica Long262
Champions

8.775 8.700 8.4008.750 34.625
14 17 13T 17T 20 

20 

Mia Frolich245
West Valley

8.150 7.100 8.4258.600 32.275
21 21 15T 16 21 

21 
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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Tegan Robinson233
Accel

9.375 9.450 9.2009.600 37.625
1T 2T 2 2 1 

1 

Sonia Murugesh230
Pac West

9.200 9.600 8.8759.700 37.375
4T 1 1 9T 2 

2 

Nadia Foster240
Classic

9.000 9.275 9.1009.300 36.675
9T 7 4 4 3 

3 

Georgia Morris238
Gymnastics Zone

9.250 9.350 8.3759.500 36.475
3 5 3 17 4 

4 

Aricka Sung228
Accel

9.375 9.375 9.1508.475 36.375
1T 4 19 3 5 

5 

Lindsey Donegan219
Accel

8.900 9.300 9.3008.750 36.250
13 6 11 1 6 

6 

Siofra Linden225
Gymtowne

8.400 9.450 9.0259.200 36.075
19 2T 5T 5T 7 

7 

Ryann Abad237
Peninsula

8.850 9.125 8.8009.050 35.825
15 10 9 12T 8 

8 

Teagan Spangler224
American Sports

9.000 9.200 8.9008.675 35.775
9T 8T 13 8 9 

9 

Chloe Walls239
American Sports

8.700 9.075 9.0008.950 35.725
16 11T 10 7 10 

10 

Roxana Pourfarzaneh229
Bay Island

8.925 9.000 8.4509.200 35.575
12 13T 5* 15T 11T

11T

Gabriela Rodriguez231
Gymnastics Unltd

9.000 8.500 8.8759.200 35.575
9T 18 5* 9T 11T

11T

Lily Louden234
Redwood Empire

9.050 9.075 8.8258.600 35.550
7T 11T 15T 11 13 

13 

Tianna Cooke221
Santa Rosa

9.150 8.900 8.3509.125 35.525
6 16 8 18 14 

14 

Raquel Smith222
Accel

9.200 9.200 8.4508.600 35.450
4T 8T 15T 15T 15 

15 

Camden Veres236
Santa Rosa

9.050 8.950 8.8008.500 35.300
7T 15 18 12T 16 

16 

Ashlyn Swanson241
Davis Diamonds

8.600 9.000 9.0258.575 35.200
17T 13T 17 5T 17 

17 

Rebecca Morales232
Gymtowne

8.600 8.750 8.4758.700 34.525
17T 17 12 14 18 

18 

Meghan Kinoshita227
American Gymnastics

8.875 8.300 7.6008.625 33.400
14 19 14 19 19 

19 
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Women / XB / Jr C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Clair Sapilewski201
Bayshore Elite

9.350 9.425 9.3009.475 37.550
1T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Nicole Chichizola213
Flip2It

9.350 9.150 9.2509.150 36.900
1T 7T 8 3T 2T

2T

Evelyn Gillis206
Gymnastics Zone

9.300 9.200 9.1009.300 36.900
4T 5 4 7T 2T

2T

Lydia Finn208
Peninsula

9.000 9.100 9.2009.350 36.650
9T 11T 3 5 4 

4 

Madeline MacDonald203
Bay Island

9.300 9.175 8.7759.275 36.525
4T 6 5 17 5 

5 

Marina Pedemonte196
Head Over Heels

8.875 9.400 8.9509.225 36.450
12T 2 7 15 6 

6 

Angelie Estille204
American Gymnastics

9.150 8.350 9.5509.250 36.300
7 21 6 1 7 

7 

Giuliana Jorgensen215
Flip2It

9.350 9.225 8.8258.850 36.250
1T 4 11T 16 8 

8 

Taylor Barker207
Gymnastics Unltd

8.700 8.950 9.1009.425 36.175
20T 16T 2 7T 9 

9 

Jaelynn Pinero217
Santa Rosa

8.875 9.125 9.2508.900 36.150
12T 9T 10 3T 10 

10 

Leyla Artun200
West Valley

9.000 9.150 8.7259.125 36.000
9T 7T 9 18 11 

11 

Pax Heninwolf209
Accel

8.700 9.275 8.9758.850 35.800
20T 3 11T 12T 12 

12 

Sophie Noguera212
CCGI

9.050 9.050 9.1258.525 35.750
8 14T 19T 6 13T

13T

Alexandra Foszcz197
Santa Rosa

8.750 9.075 9.0758.850 35.750
19 13 11T 9 13T

13T

Olivia Batson205
Flip2It

8.875 8.950 8.9758.750 35.550
12T 16T 16 12T 15 

15 

Gabriella Nash216
Flip2It

8.800 9.125 9.0008.500 35.425
17 9T 21 10T 16 

16 

Genevieve Vellequette199
West Valley

8.775 8.875 9.0008.700 35.350
18 19 17 10T 17 

17 

Gabriella Raouf202
Accel

8.875 9.100 8.5758.450 35.000
12* 11T 22 20 18T

18T

Arielle Vellequette198
West Valley

8.875 9.050 8.5508.525 35.000
12* 14T 19T 21 18T

18T

Addison Cronin218
West Valley

8.950 8.400 8.9758.575 34.900
11 20 18 12T 20 

20 

Kylee Lucas211
Gymnastics Unltd

8.200 8.925 8.5008.800 34.425
22 18 15 22 21 

21 

Katie Paterson214
Flip2It

9.225 7.700 8.6008.850 34.375
6 22 11T 19 22 

22 
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